Guangdong Shikang Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
Product Similarity Declaration
EUT Description:LED Ceiling Light
ModelNo.:SSK-XD1110-Y1 110W(576×1W/LED module),
SK-XD1060-Y1 60W(336×1W/LED Module), SK-XD1048-Y2 48W(192×1W/LED Module),
SK-XD1110-Y1 110W(576×1W/LED Module), SK-XD1080-Y2 80W(384×1W/LED Module),
SK-XD1150-F1 150W(960×1W/LED Module), SK-XD1110-F2 110W(640×1W/LED Module),
SK-XD1110-F1 110W(624×1W/LED Module), SK-XD1080-F2 80W(400×1W/LED Module),
SK-QR1110-F1 110W(624×1W/LED Module), SK-QR1150-F1 150W(960×1W/LED Module),
SK-QR1060-Y1 60W(336×1W/LED Module), SK-QR1110-Y1 110W(576×1W/LED Module)
FCC ID:2BRJR-SSK-XD1110-Y1
We (Guangdong Shikang Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.) hereby
state that all the models are electrical identical including the same
software parameter and hardware design (i.e., circuit design, PCB
Layout, RF module/circuit, antenna type(s) and antenna location,
components on PCB, etc.,), same mechanical structure and
design (including product enclosure, materials, etc.,), the only
difference is the model name and colour.
Signature:
Name:yangjiafu
Title: Manager
Place, date:Aug. 26, 2025